THE DATASHEET OF
NCV4274DT50RKG
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2013
November, 2018 − Rev. 16
1 Publication Order Number:
NCV4274/D
NCV4274, NCV4274A

R�CS = the case−to−heat sink thermal resistance, and
R�SA = the heat sink−to−ambient thermal resistance.
R�JC appears in the package section of the data sheet.
Like R�JA, it too is a function of package type. R�CS and
R�SA are functions of the package type, heat sink and the
interface between them. These values appear in data sheets
of heat sink manufacturers. Thermal, mounting, and
heat sinking are discussed in the ON Semiconductor
application note AN1040/D, available on the
ON Semiconductor Website.
NCV4274, NCV4274A
15
ORDERING INFORMATION4
Device* Output Voltage Accuracy Output Voltage Package Shipping†
NCV4274ADS85R4G 2% 8.5 V D2PAK
(Pb−Free)
800 / Tape & Reel
NCV4274DS50G 4% 5.0 V D2PAK
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
NCV4274DS50R4G 4% 5.0 V D2PAK
(Pb−Free)
800 / Tape & Reel
NCV4274DT50RKG 4% 5.0 V DPAK
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCV4274ADS50G 2% 5.0 V D2PAK
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
NCV4274ADS50R4G 2% 5.0 V D2PAK
(Pb−Free)
800 / Tape & Reel
NCV4274ADT50RKG 2% 5.0 V DPAK
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCV4274ST33T3G 4% 3.3 V SOT−223
(Pb−Free)
4000 / Tape & Reel
NCV4274DT33RKG 4% 3.3 V DPAK
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCV4274AST33T3G 2% 3.3 V SOT−223
(Pb−Free)
4000 / Tape & Reel
NCV4274ADT33RKG 2% 3.3 V DPAK
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCV4274ADS33R4G 2% 3.3 V D2PAK
(Pb−Free)
800 / Tape & Reel
NCV4274ST25T3G 4% 2.5 V SOT−223
(Pb−Free)
4000 / Tape & Reel
NCV4274AST25T3G 2% 2.5 V SOT−223
(Pb−Free)
4000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.